Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

11/01/20
15/12/19
25/01/20
14/03/20
06/05/19
09/12/18
26/01/19
01/07/18
28/04/18
03/12/17
15/04/17
01/07/17
04/12/16
07/12/14
18/01/15

Date

14/03/20
25/01/20
11/01/20
15/12/19
06/05/19
26/01/19
09/12/18
01/07/18

Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018
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28/04/18
03/12/17
01/07/17
15/04/17
04/12/16
18/01/15
07/12/14

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition
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